

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

VERSUS

WITH

Date : 22-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
 Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
 Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

 Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Kailash Chand, AOR**

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP (C) No. 34216/2012:

Delay of 80 days in filing spare copies is condoned.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
BRANCH OFFICER